PLANILHA GERAL DE PONTOS - ETAPAS 2022

SERIE NOVOS 04 ANOS
12 etapa | 22 etapa | 3% etapa | 42 etapa | 52 etapa | 62 etapa | 72 etapa | 8% etapa |SUB TOT| 1° desc

12.03.

TOTAL

35,5

30

2° desc

35,5

30

8,5

10

28.05

8,5

10

09.04

8,5

10

10

CAVALEIRO / AMAZONA

Chapman Boy

Content Mood




